
4. Munich O-Cup 2015 So 24.05.2015 15:56
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A  (39)  4.3 km   17 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  6(107)  7(108)  8(110)  9(111)  10(112)  11(113)  12(114)  13(115)  14(116)

 15(117)  16(104)  17(118)  Z

 1  1  Teodor Yordanov  21:49  1:01  2:22  3:04  3:47  4:31  5:01  5:38  8:46  9:52  11:17  12:14  14:43  16:55  18:00
 OC München  1:01  1:21  0:42  0:43  0:44  0:30  0:37  3:08  1:06  1:25  0:57  2:29  2:12  1:05

 18:48  19:45  20:45  21:49
 0:48  0:57  1:00  1:04

 2  12  Fredrik Omdal  23:44  1:06  2:21  3:07  4:27  5:30  6:09  6:47  10:22  11:21  12:51  13:50  16:17  18:32  19:38

 GIL  1:06  1:15  0:46  1:20  1:03  0:39  0:38  3:35  0:59  1:30  0:59  2:27  2:15  1:06

 20:27  21:25  22:48  23:44

 0:49  0:58  1:23  0:56

 3  49  Ralph Körner  25:58  1:08  2:29  3:20  4:01  4:49  5:25  6:08  9:57  11:52  13:18  14:36  17:33  20:18  21:44

 OLV Landshut  1:08  1:21  0:51  0:41  0:48  0:36  0:43  3:49  1:55  1:26  1:18  2:57  2:45  1:26

 22:40  23:50  24:49  25:58

 0:56  1:10  0:59  1:09

 4  2  Sergey Cherniavsky  26:30  1:22  2:48  3:52  5:06  5:53  6:34  7:13  11:13  12:33  14:18  15:29  18:25  21:10  22:30

 OC München  1:22  1:26  1:04  1:14  0:47  0:41  0:39  4:00  1:20  1:45  1:11  2:56  2:45  1:20

 23:25  24:29  25:22  26:30

 0:55  1:04  0:53  1:08

 5  17  Peter Viskup  27:29  1:12  2:44  3:34  4:57  5:53  6:30  7:13  11:04  12:04  13:47  14:57  18:30  21:11  22:41

 Ohne Verein  1:12  1:32  0:50  1:23  0:56  0:37  0:43  3:51  1:00  1:43  1:10  3:33  2:41  1:30

 23:50  25:10  26:19  27:29

 1:09  1:20  1:09  1:10

 6  142  Falk Göbel  27:34  1:04  2:26  3:06  4:36  6:13  6:50  7:30  11:24  12:15  13:52  15:50  18:41  21:34  22:48

 USV TU Dresden  1:04  1:22  0:40  1:30  1:37  0:37  0:40  3:54  0:51  1:37  1:58  2:51  2:53  1:14

 23:48  24:58  26:24  27:34

 1:00  1:10  1:26  1:10

 7  3  Marian Schmidt  27:39  1:18  2:48  3:32  4:19  5:36  6:17  6:58  11:18  12:38  14:22  15:43  18:41  21:30  22:51

 OC München  1:18  1:30  0:44  0:47  1:17  0:41  0:41  4:20  1:20  1:44  1:21  2:58  2:49  1:21

 23:53  25:17  26:32  27:39

 1:02  1:24  1:15  1:07

 8  60  Andreas Zölde  28:09  1:27  2:45  3:27  4:26  6:14  6:53  7:36  11:49  13:02  14:54  16:10  19:42  22:28  23:42

 OLV Landshut  1:27  1:18  0:42  0:59  1:48  0:39  0:43  4:13  1:13  1:52  1:16  3:32  2:46  1:14

 24:40  25:58  26:57  28:09

 0:58  1:18  0:59  1:12

 9  27  Katrin Lorenz-Baath  28:19  1:23  2:53  3:45  4:31  5:26  6:16  7:07  11:38  13:06  15:07  16:23  19:46  22:37  24:07

 TSV Jetzendorf  1:23  1:30  0:52  0:46  0:55  0:50  0:51  4:31  1:28  2:01  1:16  3:23  2:51  1:30

 25:04  26:11  27:10  28:19

 0:57  1:07  0:59  1:09

 10  22  Vivian Lindholm  28:44  1:24  3:08  3:59  4:49  6:03  6:41  7:30  11:30  12:47  15:20  16:36  20:14  23:09  24:24

 OC München  1:24  1:44  0:51  0:50  1:14  0:38  0:49  4:00  1:17  2:33  1:16  3:38  2:55  1:15

 25:19  26:31  27:28  28:44

 0:55  1:12  0:57  1:16

 11  38  Csaba Rácz  29:05  1:34  3:39  4:25  5:21  6:24  7:05  7:48  11:42  13:42  15:22  16:32  20:00  23:28  24:48

 OLV Landshut  1:34  2:05  0:46  0:56  1:03  0:41  0:43  3:54  2:00  1:40  1:10  3:28  3:28  1:20

 25:42  26:53  27:48  29:05

 0:54  1:11  0:55  1:17

 12  46  Franz Bernt  30:53  1:27  3:05  3:49  4:46  5:41  6:26  7:13  12:01  15:05  17:01  18:13  21:41  24:51  26:11

 Ohne Verein  1:27  1:38  0:44  0:57  0:55  0:45  0:47  4:48  3:04  1:56  1:12  3:28  3:10  1:20

 27:09  28:27  29:39  30:53

 0:58  1:18  1:12  1:14

 13  9  Roger Ebert  30:55  1:14  2:56  4:11  5:01  5:55  6:35  7:26  12:45  13:59  16:01  17:15  20:36  24:01  25:34

 OLV Landshut  1:14  1:42  1:15  0:50  0:54  0:40  0:51  5:19  1:14  2:02  1:14  3:21  3:25  1:33

 26:40  27:54  29:34  30:55

 1:06  1:14  1:40  1:21

 14  7  Arist Kozhevnikov  32:04  1:06  2:50  4:04  5:52  7:44  8:28  9:13  14:02  15:32  17:14  18:15  21:00  24:59  26:57

 OC München  1:06  1:44  1:14  1:48  1:52  0:44  0:45  4:49  1:30  1:42  1:01  2:45  3:59  1:58

 27:59  29:29  30:45  32:04

 1:02  1:30  1:16  1:19

 15  13  Eckart Voskamp  32:08  1:23  3:03  4:22  5:16  6:12  6:59  7:50  12:50  14:14  16:21  17:32  21:17  24:11  26:15

 OC München  1:23  1:40  1:19  0:54  0:56  0:47  0:51  5:00  1:24  2:07  1:11  3:45  2:54  2:04

 27:27  28:38  30:36  32:08

 1:12  1:11  1:58  1:32

 16  50  Norberth Zölde  32:48  1:25  3:18  4:23  5:15  6:18  6:59  7:51  13:47  15:04  17:35  19:05  22:58  26:16  27:46

 OLV Landshut  1:25  1:53  1:05  0:52  1:03  0:41  0:52  5:56  1:17  2:31  1:30  3:53  3:18  1:30

 28:49  30:05  31:29  32:48

 1:03  1:16  1:24  1:19

 17  19  Klaus Huber  33:24  1:54  3:36  4:23  5:45  8:38  9:27  10:18  15:06  16:28  18:42  20:06  23:17  26:40  28:09

 OLV Landshut  1:54  1:42  0:47  1:22  2:53  0:49  0:51  4:48  1:22  2:14  1:24  3:11  3:23  1:29

 29:12  30:25  31:50  33:24

 1:03  1:13  1:25  1:34

 18  56  Ari Kolehmainen  35:00  1:47  3:39  4:28  5:51  6:58  7:46  8:55  13:59  16:09  18:03  19:27  23:31  26:57  29:11

 OC München  1:47  1:52  0:49  1:23  1:07  0:48  1:09  5:04  2:10  1:54  1:24  4:04  3:26  2:14

 30:18  32:02  33:35  35:00

 1:07  1:44  1:33  1:25

 19  39  Núria Badia Comas  35:04  1:48  3:37  4:35  5:37  6:54  7:50  8:47  14:11  15:51  18:25  19:56  24:14  27:28  29:42

 OC München  1:48  1:49  0:58  1:02  1:17  0:56  0:57  5:24  1:40  2:34  1:31  4:18  3:14  2:14

 30:53  32:19  33:36  35:04

 1:11  1:26  1:17  1:28

 20  44  Ludwig Probst  35:23  2:38  5:08  5:58  8:02  8:55  10:12  11:09  16:20  19:00  21:24  22:54  26:33  29:48  30:54

 München  2:38  2:30  0:50  2:04  0:53  1:17  0:57  5:11  2:40  2:24  1:30  3:39  3:15  1:06

 31:40  33:21  34:31  35:23
 0:46  1:41  1:10  0:52

 21  21  David Müller  36:16  1:37  3:31  4:42  5:31  6:30  7:27  8:13  13:29  17:33  20:31  21:54  25:53  29:09  30:41

 Ohne Verein  1:37  1:54  1:11  0:49  0:59  0:57  0:46  5:16  4:04  2:58  1:23  3:59  3:16  1:32

 32:46  33:57  35:07  36:16

 2:05  1:11  1:10  1:09

 22  16  Örjan Silfwergard  37:27  1:43  3:34  4:29  5:36  6:46  7:44  8:47  14:32  16:55  19:23  21:02  24:56  29:31  31:29

 OC München  1:43  1:51  0:55  1:07  1:10  0:58  1:03  5:45  2:23  2:28  1:39  3:54  4:35  1:58

 32:44  34:18  35:41  37:27

 1:15  1:34  1:23  1:46



4. Munich O-Cup 2015 So 24.05.2015 15:56
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A  (39)  4.3 km   17 P  (Forts.)

 1(101)  2(102)  3(104)  4(105)  5(106)  6(107)  7(108)  8(110)  9(111)  10(112)  11(113)  12(114)  13(115)  14(116)

 15(117)  16(104)  17(118)  Z

 23  52  Inessa Cherniavsky  41:36  3:08  6:01  7:07  8:22  9:35  11:14  12:11  18:00  20:29  23:06  24:37  28:55  32:19  35:13

 Ohne Verein  3:08  2:53  1:06  1:15  1:13  1:39  0:57  5:49  2:29  2:37  1:31  4:18  3:24  2:54

 36:23  37:47  39:39  41:36

 1:10  1:24  1:52  1:57

 24  51  Britta Meißner  42:26  1:23  4:49  5:45  6:48  14:52  16:05  16:58  22:08  23:24  25:39  28:13  31:48  35:07  37:10

 OLV Landshut  1:23  3:26  0:56  1:03  8:04  1:13  0:53  5:10  1:16  2:15  2:34  3:35  3:19  2:03

 38:09  39:24  40:52  42:26

 0:59  1:15  1:28  1:34

 25  10  Peter Fischer  42:44  1:47  4:01  5:11  6:26  7:49  8:53  10:02  16:32  19:18  22:51  25:05  29:57  34:02  36:14

 OLF Mainz  1:47  2:14  1:10  1:15  1:23  1:04  1:09  6:30  2:46  3:33  2:14  4:52  4:05  2:12

 37:36  39:20  41:03  42:44

 1:22  1:44  1:43  1:41

 26  58  Gordon Lucas  46:42  1:30  3:41  4:33  6:22  7:25  8:20  9:13  17:00  19:57  27:59  30:36  35:11  38:46  40:47

 StuSta  1:30  2:11  0:52  1:49  1:03  0:55  0:53  7:47  2:57  8:02  2:37  4:35  3:35  2:01

 42:04  43:43  45:05  46:42

 1:17  1:39  1:22  1:37

 27  11  Alois Kirsch  47:19  2:06  6:04  7:07  8:59  12:46  13:31  14:38  22:36  24:42  27:15  29:04  33:25  38:01  39:49

 OC München  2:06  3:58  1:03  1:52  3:47  0:45  1:07  7:58  2:06  2:33  1:49  4:21  4:36  1:48

 41:14  42:42  45:06  47:19

 1:25  1:28  2:24  2:13

 28  41  Heike Göbel  47:41  1:47  4:52  6:46  8:16  11:17  12:30  13:41  20:30  24:06  26:49  29:16  33:56  38:13  40:47

 USV TU Dresden  1:47  3:05  1:54  1:30  3:01  1:13  1:11  6:49  3:36  2:43  2:27  4:40  4:17  2:34

 42:10  44:02  45:47  47:41

 1:23  1:52  1:45  1:54

 29  28  Stefan Reuter  53:03  2:37  6:25  7:26  9:32  13:14  14:27  15:34  24:24  27:09  30:22  33:53  37:48  43:09  45:56

 Ohne Verein  2:37  3:48  1:01  2:06  3:42  1:13  1:07  8:50  2:45  3:13  3:31  3:55  5:21  2:47

 47:11  48:31  50:43  53:03

 1:15  1:20  2:12  2:20

 30  20  Tabea Schieferstein  56:27  7:35  10:18  11:18  12:12  13:12  14:16  17:49  27:28  29:31  31:59  37:07  40:52  44:25  46:33

 Ohne Verein  7:35  2:43  1:00  0:54  1:00  1:04  3:33  9:39  2:03  2:28  5:08  3:45  3:33  2:08

 51:09  52:32  54:15  56:27

 4:36  1:23  1:43  2:12

 31  15  Susanne Steinhauser-Kirsch 56:37  2:33  6:14  8:14  9:51  11:18  13:18  14:28  23:47  26:56  31:15  33:44  41:19  46:09  48:47

 OC München  2:33  3:41  2:00  1:37  1:27  2:00  1:10  9:19  3:09  4:19  2:29  7:35  4:50  2:38

 50:37  52:32  54:41  56:37

 1:50  1:55  2:09  1:56

 32  30  Markus Trunk  1:01:37  1:35  3:47  4:31  5:20  6:19  7:51  8:40  13:27  14:58  24:48  25:51  50:20  53:44  56:16

 StuSta  1:35  2:12  0:44  0:49  0:59  1:32  0:49  4:47  1:31  9:50  1:03  24:29  3:24  2:32

 57:26  58:43  1:00:12  1:01:37

 1:10  1:17  1:29  1:25

 33  45  Franziska Vogl  1:09:51  3:49  8:03  10:46  11:47  13:13  17:45  18:46  26:11  28:21  31:25  33:24  38:22  46:18  54:58

 München  3:49  4:14  2:43  1:01  1:26  4:32  1:01  7:25  2:10  3:04  1:59  4:58  7:56  8:40

 56:46  1:01:17  1:02:54  1:09:51

 1:48  4:31  1:37  6:57

 34  47  Daniel Molitor  1:17:16  2:35  4:48  6:15  7:41  9:30  10:06  11:11  20:49  28:02  40:32  42:10  45:06  1:03:02  1:04:52

 Ohne Verein  2:35  2:13  1:27  1:26  1:49  0:36  1:05  9:38  7:13  12:30  1:38  2:56  17:56  1:50

 1:06:41  1:10:58  1:14:38  1:17:16

 1:49  4:17  3:40  2:38

 35  43  Bernd Schröder  1:24:39  3:39  7:06  9:06  15:09  17:24  -----  22:08  35:22  40:18  45:57  48:51  58:05  1:05:25  1:09:18

 USV TU Dresden  3:39  3:27  2:00  6:03  2:15  4:44  13:14  4:56  5:39  2:54  9:14  7:20  3:53

 1:12:04  1:15:27  1:18:10  1:24:39

 2:46  3:23  2:43  6:29

 4  Georgi Kolev  Fehlst  1:40  3:19  4:06  4:59  5:55  6:35  7:13  11:26  12:28  17:17  18:29  21:19  29:03  -----

 Ohne Verein  1:40  1:39  0:47  0:53  0:56  0:40  0:38  4:13  1:02  4:49  1:12  2:50  7:44

 -----  -----  -----  29:49  24:33  25:37  26:34  27:20

 0:46  *118  *104  *117  *116

 8  Todor Kolev  Fehlst  2:42  6:00  7:08  9:53  11:23  12:41  14:02  22:22  25:52  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 OC München  2:42  3:18  1:08  2:45  1:30  1:18  1:21  8:20  3:30

 -----  -----  -----  1:31:45

 1:05:53

 26  Veikko Baath  Fehlst  1:07  2:34  3:27  -----  7:23  7:59  8:42  12:44  14:48  16:26  17:32  21:07  23:53  25:11

 TSV Jetzendorf  1:07  1:27  0:53  3:56  0:36  0:43  4:02  2:04  1:38  1:06  3:35  2:46  1:18

 26:08  27:31  28:43  30:05

 0:57  1:23  1:12  1:22

 29  Svenja Busse  Fehlst  1:32  3:23  4:29  6:24  9:25  -----  10:51  20:08  24:21  29:07  31:48  36:11  40:01  41:52

 StuSta  1:32  1:51  1:06  1:55  3:01  1:26  9:17  4:13  4:46  2:41  4:23  3:50  1:51

 43:08  44:28  45:44  47:10

 1:16  1:20  1:16  1:26

 Bahn B  (10)  2.5 km   11 P
 1(115)  2(101)  3(106)  4(117)  5(102)  6(108)  7(118)  8(113)  9(114)  10(107)  11(116)  Z

 1  5  Tobias Danninger  22:27  1:52  2:27  3:09  4:57  5:47  6:33  8:16  12:32  16:30  19:46  20:31  22:27
 Ohne Verein  1:52  0:35  0:42  1:48  0:50  0:46  1:43  4:16  3:58  3:16  0:45  1:56

 2  65  Nina Helmschrott  32:13  6:27  7:03  7:31  10:24  11:10  11:57  15:08  21:11  25:06  28:26  29:11  32:13  12:24

 Ohne Verein  6:27  0:36  0:28  2:53  0:46  0:47  3:11  6:03  3:55  3:20  0:45  3:02  *105

 32:54  35:15  36:15  37:58  39:13

 *115  *116  *117  *104  *118

 3  66  Verena Eberl  32:46  1:57  2:36  3:20  5:56  6:50  7:44  10:04  19:54  24:22  29:52  30:46  32:46

 OC München  1:57  0:39  0:44  2:36  0:54  0:54  2:20  9:50  4:28  5:30  0:54  2:00

 4  55  Jörg Encke  33:31  3:23  3:44  4:10  6:52  7:30  8:24  13:22  20:04  26:57  30:44  31:22  33:31

 Ohne Verein  3:23  0:21  0:26  2:42  0:38  0:54  4:58  6:42  6:53  3:47  0:38  2:09

 5  37  Peter Freitag  33:46  2:16  3:21  4:38  7:25  8:55  9:58  14:07  20:06  25:28  29:58  31:00  33:46

 DARC Oberbayern  2:16  1:05  1:17  2:47  1:30  1:03  4:09  5:59  5:22  4:30  1:02  2:46

 6  36  Iris Freitag  36:45  1:41  2:29  3:15  5:37  6:42  7:41  15:34  21:46  27:20  33:02  34:05  36:45

 DARC Oberbayern  1:41  0:48  0:46  2:22  1:05  0:59  7:53  6:12  5:34  5:42  1:03  2:40

 7  40  Yiran Zhang  37:30  1:42  2:25  3:17  6:27  8:07  9:05  12:15  22:51  28:38  33:53  34:53  37:30

 Ohne Verein  1:42  0:43  0:52  3:10  1:40  0:58  3:10  10:36  5:47  5:15  1:00  2:37
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn B  (10)  2.5 km   11 P  (Forts.)

 1(115)  2(101)  3(106)  4(117)  5(102)  6(108)  7(118)  8(113)  9(114)  10(107)  11(116)  Z

 7  54  Siwei Bai  37:30  1:44  2:25  3:17  6:28  8:10  9:04  12:18  22:43  28:33  33:53  34:53  37:30

 Ohne Verein  1:44  0:41  0:52  3:11  1:42  0:54  3:14  10:25  5:50  5:20  1:00  2:37

 9  64  Friederike Wirner  47:01  2:57  4:13  5:21  8:35  10:21  11:36  13:18  23:29  37:22  43:37  44:41  47:01

 München  2:57  1:16  1:08  3:14  1:46  1:15  1:42  10:11  13:53  6:15  1:04  2:20

 10  18  Ilya Mints  1:03:53  4:41  7:24  10:33  14:31  17:17  19:49  26:22  39:20  47:58  56:15  57:43  1:03:53

 Ohne Verein  4:41  2:43  3:09  3:58  2:46  2:32  6:33  12:58  8:38  8:17  1:28  6:10

 Bahn C  (6)  1.5 km   8 P
 1(101)  2(106)  3(107)  4(102)  5(104)  6(108)  7(105)  8(118)  Z

 1  61  Konrad Wirner  20:00  4:09  5:28  8:05  10:24  12:27  13:09  15:29  17:07  20:00
 Ohne Verein  4:09  1:19  2:37  2:19  2:03  0:42  2:20  1:38  2:53

 2  34  Bastian Danninger  22:15  3:48  5:30  8:09  10:47  13:02  14:22  17:04  19:42  22:15

 Ohne Verein  3:48  1:42  2:39  2:38  2:15  1:20  2:42  2:38  2:33

 3  62  James Ebert  25:40  5:26  7:15  9:03  11:46  14:17  15:14  16:42  20:16  25:40

 OLV Landshut  5:26  1:49  1:48  2:43  2:31  0:57  1:28  3:34  5:24

 4  24  Lena Baath  32:23  7:46  11:24  13:19  16:47  19:43  22:46  25:00  26:44  32:23

 TSV Jetzendorf  7:46  3:38  1:55  3:28  2:56  3:03  2:14  1:44  5:39

 5  23  Fina Baath  32:24  7:38  11:13  13:21  16:47  19:32  22:28  25:01  26:45  32:24

 TSV Jetzendorf  7:38  3:35  2:08  3:26  2:45  2:56  2:33  1:44  5:39

 6  63  Alexander Kozhevnikiov 1:02:11  10:05  15:08  23:15  27:59  33:58  39:59  47:41  53:35  1:02:11

 OC München  10:05  5:03  8:07  4:44  5:59  6:01  7:42  5:54  8:36


